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Result ledger for

Course : Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits)
Course Code : 389

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

G09-0301 Cost and Management Accounting 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

G09-0302 Legal and Ethical Issues in Business 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

G09-0303 Human Resource Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

G09-0304 Indian Systems of Health and Wellness 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G09-0305 Management Information System (MIS) 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --

G09-0306 Yoga 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G09-0307 Sports 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G09-0308 NCC 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G09-0309 NSS 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

G09-0310 Disaster Management 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179192     PRN No.-2024032500022942      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
1. PANDAL MADHUSUDAN LILADHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 28 16 30 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 54 16 34 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 $ 11 +1 8 17 50 - $ 28 +1 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 170 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 352 + 1/500 (Three hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 70.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 170 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179193     PRN No.-2024032500022943      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
2. KUDAL ABHILASH VISHWANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 15 16 20 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 30 16 21 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 25 8 13 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 40 16 20 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 282/500 (Two hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 56.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179194     PRN No.-2024032500022944      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
3. BAGHAIL OMJI ARJUNSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 25 8 19 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 59 16 38 100 - 97 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 414/500 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 82.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179195     PRN No.-2024032500022945      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
4. RAGHUVANSHI PUSHKARAJ GAJRAJSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 26 16 27 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 22 16 27 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 20 16 24 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 40 16 26 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 9 8 14 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 267/500 (Two hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 53.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179196     PRN No.-2024032500022946      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
5. PADWALKAR TANIYA SHAILESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 18 16 27 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 24 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 48 16 28 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 9 8 16 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 284/500 (Two hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 56.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179198     PRN No.-2024032500022948      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
6. MADAS ADITYA ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 37 16 26 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 7 16 20 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 27 16 20 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 40 16 21 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.90 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 267/500 (Two hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 53.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.90 | Status: ATKT

14/03/2026 Page No.5 45be0438-041b-4405-adda-8abf8af4df37



Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179199     PRN No.-2024032500022949      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
7. GUJJAR KARTIK SHRIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 37 16 29 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 17 16 25 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 26 16 21 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 32 16 21 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 16 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.80 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 275/500 (Two hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.80 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179200     PRN No.-2024032500022950      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
8. KURLE ANISH SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 30 16 27 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 11 16 20 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 23 8 13 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 40 16 20 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:5.20 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 252/500 (Two hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 50.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:5.20 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179201     PRN No.-2024032500022951      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
9. PATEL KUSHAL CHETAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 32 16 27 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 10 16 27 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 23 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 25 8 13 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 40 16 20 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 AB 8 12 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 98 | GPA/SGPA:4.90 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 253/500 (Two hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 50.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 98 | GPA/SGPA:4.90 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179202     PRN No.-2024032500022952      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
10. DOLARE VIKRANT PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 38 16 26 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 25 16 20 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 35 16 24 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 31 16 20 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 134 | GPA/SGPA:6.70 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 283/500 (Two hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 56.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 134 | GPA/SGPA:6.70 | Status: Pass

14/03/2026 Page No.7 45be0438-041b-4405-adda-8abf8af4df37



Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179203     PRN No.-2024032500022953      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
11. KANNA SIDDHARTH SANDEEP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 48 16 32 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 25 16 20 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 35 16 21 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 27 8 14 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 40 16 20 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 12 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:7.60 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 307/500 (Three hundred and seven) | Percentage: 61.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:7.60 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179204     PRN No.-2024032500022954      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
12. GUJAR PRANAV SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 49 16 30 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 32 16 21 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 39 16 24 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 26 8 15 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 30 16 23 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 318/500 (Three hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 63.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

14/03/2026 Page No.8 45be0438-041b-4405-adda-8abf8af4df37



Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179205     PRN No.-2024032500022955      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
13. SALAVADE MANASI SHASHIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 38 16 26 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 35 16 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 33 16 24 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 26 8 14 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 40 16 20 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:7.60 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 301/500 (Three hundred and one) | Percentage: 60.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:7.60 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179206     PRN No.-2024032500022956      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
14. HOTKAR HARSH NAGANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 41 16 26 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 16 16 22 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 30 16 23 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 30 16 21 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 276/500 (Two hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 55.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179207     PRN No.-2024032500022957      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
15. RANGREJ RADHA NAGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 42 16 32 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 44 16 35 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 56 16 38 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:9.20 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 398/500 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 79.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:9.20 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179209     PRN No.-2024032500022959      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
16. KALBURGE SHAIBHA FARHEEN GULAM HUSAIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 48 16 35 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 52 16 35 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:9.40 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 388/500 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 77.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:9.40 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179210     PRN No.-2024032500022960      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
17. GANAPA PREETI KESHAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 28 16 27 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 * 19 16 20 100 - * 39 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 26 16 21 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 32 16 21 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 260/500 (Two hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179211     PRN No.-2024032500022961      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
18. BHOPALE ATHARV UMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 29 16 24 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 11 16 20 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 33 16 22 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 30 16 20 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 17 50 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.70 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 255/500 (Two hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 51.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.70 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179212     PRN No.-2024032500022962      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
19. KAZI MUSTAFA AHMED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 15 16 37 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 20 8 15 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 56 16 36 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 134 | GPA/SGPA:6.70 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 341/500 (Three hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 68.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 134 | GPA/SGPA:6.70 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179213     PRN No.-2024032500022963      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
20. HATELE TASNEEM KAUSAR M LI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 14 16 32 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 29 16 22 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 45 16 32 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 10 8 16 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:5.10 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 286/500 (Two hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 57.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 102 | GPA/SGPA:5.10 | Status: ATKT

14/03/2026 Page No.12 45be0438-041b-4405-adda-8abf8af4df37



Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179214     PRN No.-2024032500022964      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
21. ANVEKAR SAHANA SAJJAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 44 16 35 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 59 16 38 100 - 97 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/500 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 80.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179215     PRN No.-2024032500022965      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
22. PATWEGAR ZUHA WASEEM AHMED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 29 16 28 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 33 16 30 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 40 16 22 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 50 16 28 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:8.10 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 326/500 (Three hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 65.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:8.10 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176090     PRN No.-2024032500014160      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
23. SHAILNANDINI ANIL SHINDE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 43 16 20 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 41 16 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 49 16 20 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0309 TH 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 330/500 (Three hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176091     PRN No.-2024032500014161      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
24. TIWADI NANDINI NAVNEET 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 38 16 20 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 45 16 25 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0309 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:8.40 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 345/500 (Three hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 69.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:8.40 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176093     PRN No.-2024032500016689      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
25. ADITI ANIL GAIKWAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 18 16 34 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 - 16 34 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 50 16 25 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0309 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 278/500 (Two hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 55.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176095     PRN No.-2024032500016691      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
26. RACHHA SAMARTH KISHOR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 27 16 28 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 35 16 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 37 16 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 47 16 20 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0309 TH 12 21 8 14 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 308/500 (Three hundred and eight) | Percentage: 61.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176096     PRN No.-2024032500016692      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
27. NARAYANKAR VIRAJ VIKAS 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 16 16 30 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 17 16 34 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 20 16 18 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 24 16 23 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0309 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 241/500 (Two hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 48.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.40 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176098     PRN No.-2024032500016694      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
28. KUMBHAR SAKSHI SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 27 16 30 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 26 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 32 16 29 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0309 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 146 | GPA/SGPA:7.30 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 297/500 (Two hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 59.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:7.30 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176100     PRN No.-2024032500016868      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
29. KAVTHEKAR MANSI MANOJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 42 16 27 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 40 16 25 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0309 TH 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:8.70 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 354/500 (Three hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 70.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:8.70 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176101     PRN No.-2024032500016869      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
30. AGRAWAL SALONI SHRIKRISHNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 33 16 28 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 35 16 23 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0309 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:8.20 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 330/500 (Three hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:8.20 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176102     PRN No.-2024032500019602      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
31. NANNAVARE PRATIK PRAKASH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 33 16 32 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 30 16 18 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 35 16 31 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0309 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.80 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 327/500 (Three hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 65.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.80 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 181091     PRN No.-202301030055068      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
32. GHADGE GANESH BALIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 16 16 15 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FR,C

G09-0303 TH 24 26 16 32 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 6 8 16 50 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0305 PR 24 31 16 17 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 16 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 242/500 (Two hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 48.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 181092     PRN No.-202301030055083      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
33. DEVKAR SOMA SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 $ 21 +3 16 20 100 - $ 41 +3 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 43 16 20 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 130 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 271 + 3/500 (Two hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 54.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 130 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 181132     PRN No.-202301030057025      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
34. TAMBOLI HASNAIN FIROZ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 6 16 30 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 37 16 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 16 16 32 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 30 16 20 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 16 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:3.30 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 245/500 (Two hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 49.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 66 | GPA/SGPA:3.30 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185071     PRN No.-2024032500024059      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
35. SURVASE ASHWINI VASANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 38 16 40 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 46 16 40 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 57 16 27 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 405/500 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 81.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185073     PRN No.-2024032500024061      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
36. SHELKE AKASH DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 27 16 36 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 27 16 34 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 19 8 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:8.10 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 325/500 (Three hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 65.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:8.10 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185075     PRN No.-2024032500024063      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
37. SHINDE RAM SHANKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 14 16 30 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 27 16 20 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 29 16 30 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 10 8 16 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 261/500 (Two hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 52.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 90 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185076     PRN No.-2024032500024064      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
38. SHAIKH SUJAN AKRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 * 20 16 32 100 - * 52 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 28 16 28 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 33 16 34 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 28 16 20 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 279/500 (Two hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 55.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185077     PRN No.-2024032500024065      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
39. MANE RUTUJA SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 15 16 35 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 10 8 16 50 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0305 PR 24 25 16 25 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 14 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 266/500 (Two hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 53.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185078     PRN No.-2024032500024066      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
40. BAKSHI SAJID AMIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 47 16 28 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 35 16 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 54 16 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 328/500 (Three hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 65.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185079     PRN No.-2024032500024067      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
41. KAVADE ANIKET BABAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 12 16 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 27 16 27 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 26 16 20 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 19 8 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 AB 16 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 200/500 (Two hundred) | Percentage: 40.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.40 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185080     PRN No.-2024032500024068      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
42. DESHMUKH ADITYA ATUL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 12 16 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 24 16 17 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 216/500 (Two hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 43.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185081     PRN No.-2024032500024069      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
43. JADHAV SHRIYASH BAPU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 13 16 18 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 31 16 27 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 27 16 20 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 20 8 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 AB 16 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0306 TH 12 AB 8 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 62 | GPA/SGPA:3.10 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 189/500 (One hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 37.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 62 | GPA/SGPA:3.10 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185083     PRN No.-2024032500024071      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
44. MUNDFANE YASHRAJ BALIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 4 16 18 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 17 16 27 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 12 16 20 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 8 8 8 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0305 PR 24 9 16 17 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 8 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 159/500 (One hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 31.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185084     PRN No.-2024032500024072      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
45. CHAVAN HARSHAD KIRAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 26 16 18 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 16 16 27 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 25 16 20 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 16 8 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 9 16 17 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 8 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 46 | GPA/SGPA:2.30 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 201/500 (Two hundred and one) | Percentage: 40.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 46 | GPA/SGPA:2.30 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185085     PRN No.-2024032500024073      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
46. CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 3 16 18 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 12 16 27 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 8 16 20 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 6 8 8 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0305 PR 24 26 16 17 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 8 8 8 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 16 | GPA/SGPA:0.80 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 161/500 (One hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 32.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 16 | GPA/SGPA:0.80 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185087     PRN No.-2024032500024075      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
47. JATHAR PRIYA RAMDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 16 16 30 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 43 16 25 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 10 8 14 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.70 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 301/500 (Three hundred and one) | Percentage: 60.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.70 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185088     PRN No.-2024032500024076      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
48. MALVADKAR ANJALI DIPAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 33 16 30 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 27 16 35 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 $ 10 +2 8 18 50 - $ 28 +2 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:8.30 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 322 + 2/500 (Three hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 64.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 166 | GPA/SGPA:8.30 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185090     PRN No.-2024032500024078      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
49. SURYAVANSHI NIRANJAN KASHINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 42 16 26 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 28 16 32 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 36 16 20 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 302/500 (Three hundred and two) | Percentage: 60.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185091     PRN No.-2024032500024079      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
50. WAGH ONKAR ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 * 20 16 18 100 - * 38 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 28 16 27 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 28 16 20 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 30 16 17 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 245/500 (Two hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 49.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185092     PRN No.-2024032500024080      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
51. MISAL SAMARTH SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 * 19 16 32 100 - * 51 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 29 16 30 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 37 16 20 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:7.20 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 286/500 (Two hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 57.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:7.20 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185093     PRN No.-2024032500024081      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
52. GAIKWAD NARESH SUDHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 25 16 34 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.70 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 319/500 (Three hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 63.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.70 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185094     PRN No.-2024032500024082      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
53. ADAGALE GIRIRAJ SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 45 16 40 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 46 16 40 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 51 16 30 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/500 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 80.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185096     PRN No.-2024032500024084      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
54. KALAMKAR BHUMIKA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:8.30 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 337/500 (Three hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 67.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 166 | GPA/SGPA:8.30 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185098     PRN No.-2024032500024086      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
55. SHAIKH BUSHARA AKRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 16 16 30 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 29 16 33 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 18 16 34 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 9 8 16 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0305 PR 24 29 16 20 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 14 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 259/500 (Two hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 51.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.60 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185099     PRN No.-2024032500024087      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
56. BANKAR ATHARAV CHANGDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 45 16 35 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 52 16 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:9.20 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 372/500 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 74.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:9.20 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185100     PRN No.-2024032500024088      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
57. JADHAV PRUTHVIRAJ SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 0 16 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 27 16 27 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 17 16 20 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 16 8 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 15 16 17 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 42 | GPA/SGPA:2.10 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 185/500 (One hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 37.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 42 | GPA/SGPA:2.10 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185101     PRN No.-2024032500024089      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
58. DEOKATE PRATIK MAHESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 0 16 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 29 16 30 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 25 16 20 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 19 8 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 AB 16 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0306 TH 12 AB 8 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 174/500 (One hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 34.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185102     PRN No.-2024032500024090      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
59. SHAIKH MOSIN DASTGIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 4 16 18 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 11 16 27 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 16 16 20 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 8 8 8 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0305 PR 24 10 16 17 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0306 TH 12 8 8 8 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 155/500 (One hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 31.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185103     PRN No.-2024032500024091      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
60. MULANI AMAN HAJIMALANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 2 16 18 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 13 16 27 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 7 16 20 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 10 8 8 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0305 PR 24 13 16 17 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0306 TH 12 5 8 8 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 148/500 (One hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 29.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shivratna Institute of Management Studies, Shankarnagar, Akluj
Seat No: 185104     PRN No.-2024032500024092      ELIG: E      College Code: SIMS
61. KAKADE KAVYA ANAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 6 16 18 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 33 16 27 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 19 8 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 19 16 17 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 8 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 210/500 (Two hundred and ten) | Percentage: 42.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156302     PRN No.-2024032500023563      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
62. SHAIKH ARSHAD SHAKIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 4 16 21 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 8 16 20 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0303 TH 24 21 16 21 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 9 8 10 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0305 PR 24 29 16 21 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 14 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.80 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 190/500 (One hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 38.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.80 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156303     PRN No.-2024032500023564      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
63. KOLI PRATHMESH SANTOSHKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 17 16 21 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 33 16 21 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 27 16 21 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 30 16 22 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.70 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 248/500 (Two hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 49.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.70 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156304     PRN No.-2024032500023565      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
64. HAZRA NANDINI MRITYUNJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 48 16 36 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 43 16 34 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 55 16 35 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 384/500 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 76.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156305     PRN No.-2024032500023566      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
65. SHAIKH RIZA SHAKIL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 15 16 34 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 40 16 35 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 41 16 34 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 54 16 34 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 17 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:7.20 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 350/500 (Three hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:7.20 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156306     PRN No.-2024032500023567      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
66. YADAV KOMAL BABASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 25 16 22 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 38 16 23 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 33 16 21 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 19 8 11 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 35 16 21 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 14 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 275/500 (Two hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156307     PRN No.-2024032500023568      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
67. BOTE NIRAJ AMOL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 17 16 31 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 38 16 33 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 34 16 22 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 16 8 12 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 36 16 31 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 298/500 (Two hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 59.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156308     PRN No.-2024032500023569      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
68. GAVALI OM SHIVSHANKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 * 20 16 29 100 - * 49 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 43 16 20 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 146 | GPA/SGPA:7.30 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 302/500 (Three hundred and two) | Percentage: 60.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:7.30 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156309     PRN No.-2024032500023570      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
69. DESHMUKH PRARTHANA PARMESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 26 16 32 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 45 16 21 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 20 8 11 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.70 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 318/500 (Three hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 63.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.70 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156310     PRN No.-2024032500023571      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
70. WAGH PRATHMESH RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 9 16 30 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 32 16 31 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 22 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 17 8 10 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 30 16 30 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 260/500 (Two hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156311     PRN No.-2024032500023572      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
71. JAGTAP KRISHNA MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 15 16 20 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 21 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 15 8 11 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 32 16 21 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 10 8 13 50 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 235/500 (Two hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 47.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156312     PRN No.-2024032500023573      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
72. ZURULE ATHARV ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 16 16 21 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 11 16 22 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 15 8 10 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 31 16 20 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 10 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.60 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 211/500 (Two hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 42.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.60 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156313     PRN No.-2024032500023574      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
73. LAD PREM MAHAVIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 25 16 34 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 37 16 34 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 29 16 33 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 55 16 33 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:8.30 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 339/500 (Three hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 67.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 166 | GPA/SGPA:8.30 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156314     PRN No.-2024032500023575      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
74. MHANKALE SRUSHTI SHAILESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 15 16 35 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 32 16 33 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 18 16 34 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0304 TH 12 19 8 14 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 54 16 35 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 11 8 18 50 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 318/500 (Three hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 63.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:4.40 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156315     PRN No.-2024032500023576      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
75. KALE SHRAVANI NARENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 * 20 16 35 100 - * 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 25 8 11 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 56 16 34 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 170 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 348/500 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 69.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 170 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156316     PRN No.-2024032500023577      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
76. MEHTA YUG RAKESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 41 16 28 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 47 16 34 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 34 16 23 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 25 8 11 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 40 16 22 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 AB 8 13 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 318/500 (Three hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 63.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156317     PRN No.-2024032500023578      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
77. KANADE SHRAVANI ABHIJIT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0302 TH 24 46 16 34 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 42 16 35 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 55 16 35 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:9.30 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 389/500 (Three hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 77.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:9.30 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 156318     PRN No.-2024032500023579      ELIG: E      College Code: SBZ
78. KHARAVADE AVINASH TUKARAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

G09-0301 TH 24 13 16 22 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

G09-0302 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0303 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

G09-0304 TH 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

G09-0305 PR 24 35 16 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

G09-0306 TH 12 12 8 13 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 229/500 (Two hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 45.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: ATKT
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/14/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

PKPMIMCDR SBC 4 4 0 2 0 50% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR General 12 9 3 3 3 50% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR NTB 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR SC 2 1 1 0 1 50% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR OBC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR EWS 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SBZ General 11 6 5 2 4 55% 0 0%

SBZ SBC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SBZ SC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SBZ OBC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SBZ NTB 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SCMS VJA 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SCMS General 4 0 4 0 3 75% 0 0%

SCMS SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SCMS SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SCMS OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SCMS SEBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SIMS OPEN 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SIMS NTB 3 3 0 1 0 33% 0 0%

SIMS OBC 4 2 2 1 1 50% 0 0%

SIMS General 19 14 5 5 3 42% 0 0%

SIMS SC 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

SIMS NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%
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